VIJAYA
SCHOOL

Hassan

—




W | ScHooL — SCHOOL PERFORMANCE REPORT

Staying frue to our mission of providing an excellent school education, our school fully
supports both academic achievement and co- curricular participation for all our
students. We do not pick a cohort of the best and the brightest. All our students are
unique and gifted in their own ways. And because of our commitment to providing
great learning environment to each of our students we have seen amazing SSLC results
over the past 20 years. Our school has consistently achieved 100% result over these
years. Our students adorned the top ranks in the District and State. The school has also
achieved outstanding results in the state as a whole.

Achievements: 2019 — 20 SSLC Batch

1 8 35 100

Student score  Students secure Students score Centum
622 top 10 ranks 600+
in the State

2nd DISTRICT TOPPER

SAHITHYA S Y
SSLC RESULTS 2019-20: Subject wise Analysis

Subject 125/100 A+ A B+ B C+ C
Kannada 17 111 36 16 4 2 -
English 10 136 17 10 3 3 -

Hindi 47 139 20 3 7 - -

Maths 10 59 46 29 25 10 -

Science - 55 39 34 18 18 5

Social Science 16 109 32 12 11 4 1

Total number of students appeared for the exam :169



Achievements: 2018 — 19 SSLC Batch

1

Perfect score
of 625

1st STATE TOPPER

3 23 48 108

Students score Students secure Students score Centum
624 top 10 ranks in 600+
the State

PRAGATHI M GOWDA

SSLC RESULTS 2018-19: Subject wise Analysis

Subject
Kannada
English
Hindi
Maths
Science

Social Science

125/100 A+ A B+ B
17 124 22 9 5
19 152 6 2 -
30 142 9 5 4
17 67 34 36 16
6 66 49 33 11
19 113 26 11 4

Total number of students appeared for the exam :160



SSLC TOPPERS (2000- 2020)

SSLC TOPPERS (2000-2020)

613 612
603 605

591

606

620

613 614 614

27 624 624 625 625 ..,

617 -

Sl. No

O 00 N OO0 00 A WO N —

w N — O

14
15
16

17

18
19

20
21

Academic
Year

1999-2000
2000-2001

2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011
2011-2012

2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015

2015-2016

2016-2017
2017-2018

2018-2019
2019-2020

Name of the Student

Pradeep N
Suchetha S Swamy

Nuthan Kumar M K
Asma Tabassum
Manasa B R
Preetham S D
Ramith R

Sneha DN

Bharath G Kashyap
Sujay R

Sumanth N
Sushmitha A

Ninada R P &
Sujana J Bharadwqj
Ruthvik S

Kshama P S

Bhoomika H C
&Bindushree M

BhargaviH S

Rohini S
Kaveriyappa M K

Pragathi M Gowda

Sahithya S'Y

Marks
Scored
on 625
558
595

580
578
591
603
605
613
612
606
618
614
614

620
617
621

624

624
625

625
622

Ranking

School - Topper
School - Topper
School - Topper
School - Topper
School - Topper

School - Topper
School - Topper
State - Second

School - Topper

State - Third
School - Topper
State- Third

State - Second

State - Second
State - First

State - First



STUDENTS ACCOLADES

Our maijor prerogative is that all our students graduate, and all graduates possess the
skills necessary for the next phase of life. Vijaya School is extremely proud of its
outstanding SSLC results every year and its performance in various sports and co-
curricular activities.

2019-20

2018-19

72%

Students win in-house
competitions

66.4%

Students win in-house
competitions

164

Students win in inter-
school Co-curricular

110

Students win in inter-
school Co-curricular

257

Students win in inter-
school Sports activities

341

Students win in inter-
school Sports activities

VIJAYA SCHOOL, Chikkahonnenahalli, Near ring road, Hassan-573202 Karnataka

VIJAYA PRE-SCHOOL, K R Puram, Hassan-573201 Karnataka



