SCHOOL PERFORMANCE REPORT

VIJAYA SCHOOL

Hassan



SCHOOL PERFORMANCE REPORT

Staying true to our mission of providing an excellent school education, our school fully supports both academic achievement and co-curricular participation for all our students. We do not pick a cohort of the best and the brightest. All our students are unique and gifted in their own ways. And because of our commitment to providing great learning environment to each of our students we have seen amazing SSLC results over the past 20 years. Our school has consistently achieved 100% result over these years. Our students adorned the top ranks in the District and State. The school has also achieved outstanding results in the state as a whole.

Achievements: 2019 - 20 SSLC Batch

Student score 622

Students secure top 10 ranks in the State

35 Students score 600+ 100 Centum

2nd DISTRICT TOPPER SAHITHYA S Y

SSLC RESULTS 2019-20: Subject wise Analysis

Subject	125/100	A+	Α	B+	В	C+	С
Kannada	17	111	36	16	4	2	-
English	10	136	17	10	3	3	-
Hindi	47	139	20	3	7	-	-
Maths	10	59	46	29	25	10	-
Science	-	55	39	34	18	18	5
Social Science	16	109	32	12	11	4	1

Total number of students appeared for the exam :169

Achievements: 2018 – 19 SSLC Batch

Perfect score of 625

Students score 624

Students secure top 10 ranks in the State

Students score 600+

108 Centum

1st STATE TOPPER PRAGATHI M GOWDA

SSLC RESULTS 2018-19: Subject wise Analysis

Subject	125/100	A+	Α	В+	В
Kannada	17	124	22	9	5
English	19	152	6	2	-
Hindi	30	142	9	5	4
Maths	17	67	34	36	16
Science	6	66	49	33	11
Social Science	19	113	26	11	4

Total number of students appeared for the exam:160

SSLC TOPPERS (2000- 2020)



SI. No	Academic Year	Name of the Student	Marks Scored on 625	Ranking
1	1999-2000	Pradeep N	558	District- Third
2	2000-2001	Suchetha S Swamy	595	District- Third
3	2001-2002	Nuthan Kumar M K	580	School – Topper
4	2002-2003	Asma Tabassum	578	School – Topper
5	2003-2004	Manasa B R	591	School – Topper
6	2004-2005	Preetham S D	603	School – Topper
7	2005-2006	Ramith R	605	School – Topper
8	2006-2007	Sneha D N	613	District- First
9	2007-2008	Bharath G Kashyap	612	School – Topper
10	2008-2009	Sujay R	606	School – Topper
11	2009-2010	Sumanth N	618	State – Second
12	2010-2011	Sushmitha A	614	School – Topper
13	2011-2012	Ninada R P & Sujana J Bharadwaj	614	District - First
14	2012-2013	Ruthvik S	620	State – Third
15	2013-2014	Kshama P S	617	School – Topper
16	2014-2015	Bhoomika H C &Bindushree M	621	State– Third
17	2015-2016	Bhargavi H S	624	State – Second
18	2016-2017	Rohini S	624	State – Second
19	2017-2018	Kaveriyappa M K	625	State – First
20	2018-2019	Pragathi M Gowda	625	State – First
21	2019-2020	Sahithya S Y	622	District - Second

STUDENTS ACCOLADES

Our major prerogative is that all our students graduate, and all graduates possess the skills necessary for the next phase of life. Vijaya School is extremely proud of its outstanding SSLC results every year and its performance in various sports and co-curricular activities.

2019-20

72% Students win in-house competitions 164 Students win in interschool Co-curricular

257
Students win in interschool Sports activities

2018-19

66.4%
Students win in-house competitions

110 Students win in interschool Co-curricular

341
Students win in interschool Sports activities